

CS DJ 1015/22
ANAND PRASAD VS. KRISHNA PRASAD & ANR.

25.11.2022

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment under
u/s 6 of The Specific Relief Act.
It be checked and registered as per rules.**

Present : Sh. Anil Kumar Adv., Ld. LAC for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Put up for examination of the plaintiff on **02.12.2022**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/25.11.2022

ks