

CS DJ 1015/22
ANAND PRASAD Vs. KRISHNA PRASAD

02.12.2022

Present: Sh.Rajesh Khari Adv. Proxy for Sh.Anil Kumar Ld.

LAC for plaintiff with plaintiff in person.

Plaintiff is examined in the court.

Let a report be called from the concerned SDM,
Jaitpur on the application of the applicant under Order 33 CPC
on PF regarding the financial status of the applicant/ plaintiff.

Put up on **02.02.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/02.12.2022

pk