

6CS DJ1015/22ANAND PRASAD Vs. KRISHNA PRASAD

27.04.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Anil Kumar.
SDM, Amar Colony, New Delhi is absent despite
bailable warrants. Bail bonds are forfeited.

Issue warrants of arrest against the SDM, Amar
Colony, New Delhi on filing of PF in terms of previous order.

Put up on **27.05.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/27.04.2023